
Stay up to date with what's on in the Shire including free community 
BBQs, farmers markets, library events and more! Scan the QR code to 
subscribe to our newsletter or visit www.sjshire.wa.gov.au/events

 

Jarrahdale Log Chop 
 

and SJ Lions Country Fair
 

 
Sunday, 29 Sep. 2024  

Lights, Sirens 
 

and Superheroes
 

 
Friday, 4 Oct. 2024  

Christmas 
 

Street Festival
 

 
Friday, 6 Dec. 2024  

Byford Carols
 

 
Saturday, 7 Dec. 2024  

Centrepoint Church 
 

Celebration of Christmas
 

 
Friday, 13 Dec. 2024  

Summer Splash
 

Weekend, 17/18 Jan. 2025  

SJ Sounds of Summer 
 

 
Sunday, 26 Jan. 2025  

Harmony Festival
 

 
Saturday, 22 Mar. 2025  

Youth Fest
 

 
Friday, 11 Apr. 2025  

Bark in the Park

 
 

Saturday, 12 Apr. 2025 
 

Family Fun Day 

 
 

Wednesday, 16 Apr. 2025 

 

Anzac Day Dawn Service 

 

and Processional March

 
 

Friday, 25 Apr. 2025 

 

SJ Food & Farm Fest

 
 

 
Saturday, 3 May 2025  

Muddy Buddies
 
 

Weekend, 28/29 Jun. 2025  


